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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

DEN CARLSEN Thea SD VFK Varde 1969 2004 F 2.9999 DEN00000000 yes

LAURSEN Johanne Højland NJ Aalborg FK 2003 R F 2.9999 yes

LUNDSGAARD Olivia MJ JAF Aarhus 2003 F 2.9999 DEN00000000 yes

OLSTRØM Stine SD VFK Varde 1969 2003 F 2.9999 DEN00000000 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

GER ASBAHR Meri SH Kieler MTV 2004 R F 2.9999 GER00110453 yes

BLOßFELD Mia HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2003 R F 2.9999 GER00111250 yes

DRESCHER Lea Sophie SH HFC Lübeck 2003 R F 2.9999 GER00101438 yes

GODAU Frauke SH HFC Lübeck 2003 R F 2.9999 GER00101443 yes

HACK Marlin SH FC Ratzeburg 2004 R F 2.9999 GER00105657 yes

MARKMANN Franziska NS TSV Buchholz 08 2004 R F 2.9999 GER00112142 yes

MARTINIUS Charlotte HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2004 R F 2.9999 GER00112587 yes

MOSA Nike HH Walddörfer SV 2003 R F 1.2 GER00107094 yes

RATZ Victoria HH Walddörfer SV 2004 R F 2.9999 GER00101788 yes

  9 Participants (9 present)
 

2 Nations, 13 Participants (13 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 002 8.0 GER MOSA Nike HH Walddörfer SV F yes

T 9 000 DEN CARLSEN Thea SD VFK Varde 1969 F yes

T 9 000 GER HACK Marlin SH FC Ratzeburg F yes

T 9 000 GER ASBAHR Meri SH Kieler MTV F yes

T 9 000 GER GODAU Frauke SH HFC Lübeck F yes

T 9 000 GER RATZ Victoria HH Walddörfer SV F yes

T 9 000 DEN OLSTRØM Stine SD VFK Varde 1969 F yes

T 9 000 GER BLOßFELD Mia HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck F yes

T 9 000 DEN LAURSEN Johanne Højland NJ Aalborg FK F yes

T 9 000 DEN LUNDSGAARD Olivia MJ JAF Aarhus F yes

T 9 000 GER MARTINIUS Charlotte HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck F yes

T 9 000 GER MARKMANN Franziska NS TSV Buchholz 08 F yes

T 9 000 GER DRESCHER Lea Sophie SH HFC Lübeck F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [16] HH-Rangliste B-Jugend Ältere Damenflorett Foil female U14
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Technical directory and other commissions

Jens Kahnert
Martin Laabs
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Format

Participants 13 Participants

1 First round
04.12. 20:47

13 Participants
1 Pools 7 Pool size
1 Pools 6 Pool size

13 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 2nd round
04.12. 20:47

13 Qualifiers
1 Pools 7 Pool size
1 Pools 6 Pool size

13 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

3 Direct elimination
04.12. 20:47

Table of 16 with place 1-4

13 Qualifiers

Table of 16
Final of 4
Places 1-4 to be fenced

Hits: 10
Time: 2 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [16] HH-Rangliste B-Jugend Ältere Damenflorett Foil female U14
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First round

Pool 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
LAURSEN Johanne Højland DEN Aalborg FK 1 V5 V5 D2 D0 D0 2 12 19 0.400 -7 4.
ASBAHR Meri GER Kieler MTV 2 D3 D0 D0 D0 D0 0 3 25 0.000 -22 E
MARTINIUS Charlotte GER TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 3 D1 V5 D2 D0 D0 1 8 20 0.200 -12 5.
MOSA Nike GER Walddörfer SV 4 V5 V5 V5 D3 D1 3 19 14 0.600 5 3.
GODAU Frauke GER HFC Lübeck 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 4 21 8 0.800 13 2.
OLSTRØM Stine DEN VFK Varde 1969 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 2 1.000 23 1.

Pool 2 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
LUNDSGAARD Olivia DEN JAF Aarhus 1 V5 V5 D0 D2 V5 D4 3 21 18 0.500 3 4.
MARKMANN Franziska GER TSV Buchholz 08 2 D3 V4 D1 D0 V5 D0 2 13 23 0.333 -10 5.
BLOßFELD Mia GER TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 3 D2 D3 D1 D0 V5 D1 1 12 24 0.167 -12 6.
DRESCHER Lea Sophie GER HFC Lübeck 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 4 1.000 26 1.
HACK Marlin GER FC Ratzeburg 5 V3 V5 V5 D0 V5 V5 5 23 9 0.833 14 2.
CARLSEN Thea DEN VFK Varde 1969 6 D0 D0 D0 D1 D0 D1 0 2 30 0.000 -28 7.
RATZ Victoria GER Walddörfer SV 7 V5 V5 V5 D1 D2 V5 4 23 16 0.667 7 3.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GER DRESCHER Lea Sophie HFC Lübeck 6 6 30 4 1.000 26 Q

2 DEN OLSTRØM Stine VFK Varde 1969 5 5 25 2 1.000 23 Q

3 GER HACK Marlin FC Ratzeburg 5 6 23 9 0.833 14 Q

4 GER GODAU Frauke HFC Lübeck 4 5 21 8 0.800 13 Q

5 GER RATZ Victoria Walddörfer SV 4 6 23 16 0.667 7 Q

6 GER MOSA Nike Walddörfer SV 3 5 19 14 0.600 5 Q

7 DEN LUNDSGAARD Olivia JAF Aarhus 3 6 21 18 0.500 3 Q

8 DEN LAURSEN Johanne Højland Aalborg FK 2 5 12 19 0.400 -7 Q

9 GER MARKMANN Franziska TSV Buchholz 08 2 6 13 23 0.333 -10 Q

10 GER MARTINIUS Charlotte TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 1 5 8 20 0.200 -12 Q

11 GER BLOßFELD Mia TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 1 6 12 24 0.167 -12 Q

12 GER ASBAHR Meri Kieler MTV 0 5 3 25 0.000 -22 Q

13 DEN CARLSEN Thea VFK Varde 1969 0 6 2 30 0.000 -28 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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2nd round

Pool 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
DRESCHER Lea Sophie GER HFC Lübeck 1 V5 / V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 12 1.000 13 1.
LAURSEN Johanne Højland DEN Aalborg FK 2 D1 / D0 D2 V5 D2 1 10 22 0.200 -12 5.
ASBAHR Meri GER Kieler MTV 3 / / / / / / 0 0 0 0.000 E
GODAU Frauke GER HFC Lübeck 4 D4 V5 / V5 V5 V5 4 24 7 0.800 17 2.
RATZ Victoria GER Walddörfer SV 5 D4 V5 / D2 V5 V5 3 21 17 0.600 4 3.
CARLSEN Thea DEN VFK Varde 1969 6 D2 D2 / D0 D2 D2 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.
MARKMANN Franziska GER TSV Buchholz 08 7 D1 V5 / D0 D3 V5 2 14 19 0.400 -5 4.

Pool 2 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MARTINIUS Charlotte GER TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 1 V5 D0 D0 D1 D0 1 6 21 0.200 -15 5.
BLOßFELD Mia GER TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2 D1 D3 D0 D1 D1 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.
MOSA Nike GER Walddörfer SV 3 V5 V5 D2 D2 V5 3 19 14 0.600 5 3.
OLSTRØM Stine DEN VFK Varde 1969 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 2 1.000 23 1.
HACK Marlin GER FC Ratzeburg 5 V5 V5 V5 D0 V5 4 20 13 0.800 7 2.
LUNDSGAARD Olivia DEN JAF Aarhus 6 V5 V5 D1 D0 D4 2 15 16 0.400 -1 4.
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2nd round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 DEN OLSTRØM Stine VFK Varde 1969 5 5 25 2 1.000 23 Q

2 GER DRESCHER Lea Sophie HFC Lübeck 5 5 25 12 1.000 13 Q

3 GER GODAU Frauke HFC Lübeck 4 5 24 7 0.800 17 Q

4 GER HACK Marlin FC Ratzeburg 4 5 20 13 0.800 7 Q

5 GER MOSA Nike Walddörfer SV 3 5 19 14 0.600 5 Q

6 GER RATZ Victoria Walddörfer SV 3 5 21 17 0.600 4 Q

7 DEN LUNDSGAARD Olivia JAF Aarhus 2 5 15 16 0.400 -1 Q

8 GER MARKMANN Franziska TSV Buchholz 08 2 5 14 19 0.400 -5 Q

9 DEN LAURSEN Johanne Højland Aalborg FK 1 5 10 22 0.200 -12 Q

10 GER MARTINIUS Charlotte TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 1 5 6 21 0.200 -15 Q

11 DEN CARLSEN Thea VFK Varde 1969 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17 Q

12 GER BLOßFELD Mia TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 Q

9999 GER ASBAHR Meri Kieler MTV 0 0 0 0 0.000 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 DEN OLSTRØM Stine SD VFK Varde 1969 10 10 50 4 1.000 46

2 GER DRESCHER Lea Sophie SH HFC Lübeck 11 11 55 16 1.000 39

3 GER HACK Marlin SH FC Ratzeburg 9 11 43 22 0.818 21

4 GER GODAU Frauke SH HFC Lübeck 8 10 45 15 0.800 30

5 GER RATZ Victoria HH Walddörfer SV 7 11 44 33 0.636 11

6 GER MOSA Nike HH Walddörfer SV 6 10 38 28 0.600 10

7 DEN LUNDSGAARD Olivia MJ JAF Aarhus 5 11 36 34 0.455 2

8 GER MARKMANN Franziska NS TSV Buchholz 08 4 11 27 42 0.364 -15

9 DEN LAURSEN Johanne Højland NJ Aalborg FK 3 10 22 41 0.300 -19

10 GER MARTINIUS Charlotte HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2 10 14 41 0.200 -27

11 GER BLOßFELD Mia HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 1 11 18 49 0.091 -31

12 DEN CARLSEN Thea SD VFK Varde 1969 0 11 10 55 0.000 -45
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A | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Finale
 

1
OLSTRØM Stine
SD VFK Varde 1969

DEN

16 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

9
LAURSEN Johanne Højland
NJ Aalborg FK

DEN V 10

8
MARKMANN Franziska
NS TSV Buchholz 08

GER D 8

 

  Piste

5
RATZ Victoria
HH Walddörfer SV

GER V 10

12
CARLSEN Thea
SD VFK Varde 1969

DEN D 5

 

  Piste

13 *** bye ***

4
GODAU Frauke
SH HFC Lübeck

GER

 

 

3
HACK Marlin
SH FC Ratzeburg

GER

14 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

11
BLOßFELD Mia
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

GER D 3

6
MOSA Nike
HH Walddörfer SV

GER V 10

 

  Piste

7
LUNDSGAARD Olivia
MJ JAF Aarhus

DEN V 10

10
MARTINIUS Charlotte
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

GER D 7

 

 

15 *** bye ***

2
DRESCHER Lea Sophie
SH HFC Lübeck

GER

 

Piste

OLSTRØM Stine
SD VFK Varde 1969

DEN V 10

LAURSEN Johanne Højland (9)
NJ Aalborg FK

DEN 0

Piste

RATZ Victoria
HH Walddörfer SV

GER D 1

GODAU Frauke
SH HFC Lübeck

GER V 10

Piste

HACK Marlin
SH FC Ratzeburg

GER D 8

MOSA Nike
HH Walddörfer SV

GER V 10

Piste

LUNDSGAARD Olivia
MJ JAF Aarhus

DEN 0

DRESCHER Lea Sophie
SH HFC Lübeck

GER V 10

Piste

OLSTRØM Stine
SD VFK Varde 1969

DEN D 9

GODAU Frauke
SH HFC Lübeck

GER V 10

Piste

MOSA Nike (6)
HH Walddörfer SV

GER D 3

DRESCHER Lea Sophie
SH HFC Lübeck

GER V 10

Piste

GODAU Frauke (4)
SH HFC Lübeck

GER D 5

DRESCHER Lea Sophie
SH HFC Lübeck

GER V 10
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      J | Place 3/4
  Piste

1
OLSTRØM Stine
SD VFK Varde 1969

DEN V 10

2
MOSA Nike (6)
HH Walddörfer SV

GER D 2

 



Internationales Pinneberger Florettturnier

Pinneberg (GER)
03.12.2016

OFFICIAL

Foil female

Individuel

U14+U13

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: VFL Pinneberg
Document ID: FE_FIE_0012
04.12.2016 20:47

1 / 1

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GER DRESCHER Lea Sophie SH HFC Lübeck 2003

2 GER GODAU Frauke SH HFC Lübeck 2003

3 DEN OLSTRØM Stine SD VFK Varde 1969 2003

4 GER MOSA Nike HH Walddörfer SV 2003

Table of 8

5 GER HACK Marlin SH FC Ratzeburg 2004

6 GER RATZ Victoria HH Walddörfer SV 2004

7 DEN LUNDSGAARD Olivia MJ JAF Aarhus 2003

8 DEN LAURSEN Johanne Højland NJ Aalborg FK 2003

Table of 16

9 GER MARKMANN Franziska NS TSV Buchholz 08 2004

10 GER MARTINIUS Charlotte HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2004

11 GER BLOßFELD Mia HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2003

12 DEN CARLSEN Thea SD VFK Varde 1969 2004

EXCL GER ASBAHR Meri (2nd round) SH Kieler MTV 2004
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools A H I J K Ref Vid Ass

GER CN KLINCK Nathalie 0 0 0

RIEKEN Felix 0 0 0

STERNBERG Jacob 0 0 0

FILTER Karsten 0 0 0

WOLF Henrik 0 0 0

C ARAZYAN Andranik 0 0 0

RAUSCHNING Jörg 0 0 0

CN RAUSCHNING Nicole 0 0 0

8 Referees
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Medalist

Foil female Individuel U20

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold GER PFENNIGSCHMIDT Henriette MV FG Schwerin 1998

Silver Den HAACK VADSTRUP Sophia NJ Aalborg FK 2001

Bronze GER DRESCHER Lea Sophie SH HFC Lübeck 2003

Foil male Individuel U20

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold GER MEYER Lennard HH Walddörfer SV 2001

Silver GER PUST Moritz BE SC Berlin 2002

Bronze GER SABLOWSKI Patrick HH TSG Bergedorf 1997

Foil female Individuel U14+U13

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold GER DRESCHER Lea Sophie SH HFC Lübeck 2003

Silver GER GODAU Frauke SH HFC Lübeck 2003

Bronze DEN OLSTRØM Stine SD VFK Varde 1969 2003

Foil male Individuel U14+U13

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold GER FRÖHLICH Moritz SH HFC Lübeck 2003

Silver GER VOIGT Lennart SH HFC Lübeck 2004

Bronze DEN BOYER-DRÆBY Milo Oskar HS HFK Hellerup 2003

Foil female Individuel U12

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold GER HINZMANN Charlotte HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2005

Bronze GER PFENNIGSCHMIDT Birte MV FG Schwerin 2005

Foil female Individuel U11

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold GER BUCHWALD Lisbeth HB FV Bremen 1860 2006

Silver ARM ARAZYAN Elen SH 1.SC NORDERSTEDT 2006

Foil female Individuel U10

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold GER GÜNDEL Aurelia HB FV Bremen 1860 2008

Silver GER EISMANN Emma Sophie HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2007

Foil male Individuel U12

Place Nation Name Club yob
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Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold GER KAßNER Ole Steven SH VFL Pinneberg 2005

Silver GER BISCHOF Finn HB FV Bremen 1860 2005

Bronze DEN EGEBERG Casper Trekanten Viborg 2005

Foil male Individuel U11

Place Nation Name Club yob

Bronze GER SCHULZ Linus BE FC Berlin Südwest 2006

Foil male Individuel U10

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold GER BLOßFELD Silas HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2007

Silver GER MIECHIELSEN Piet HH HAMBURGER FC 2007

Bronze GER SCHUCKENBROCK Yunus HB FV Bremen 1860 2007

Foil female Individuel U12-U10

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold GER HINZMANN Charlotte HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2005

Silver GER PFENNIGSCHMIDT Birte MV FG Schwerin 2005

Bronze GER LÜDERS Annemieke HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2005

Foil male Individuel U12-U10

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold GER SCHULZ Linus BE FC Berlin Südwest 2006

Silver GER KAßNER Ole Steven SH VFL Pinneberg 2005

Bronze GER LÖFFLER Samuel SH VFL Pinneberg 2006


